Brisbane Golf Club

Tournament : Captains Challenge Order of Merit

Description :

Competition Friday, 27 October 2023 Competition

Total Entrants
Rank Golflink Participant Name Handica Total Rounds
First  Last NETT

1 4010203455 Craig Stapleton 14 15 139 35, 35,34, 35
2 4010203607 Graham Thams 15 13 128 30, 27, 32, 39
3 4010200569 Bruce Wyse 10 12 121 22, 30, 36, 33
4 4010203909 Geoff Crozier 10 11 119 35, 22,28, 34
5 4010200248 Jim Dignan 27 27 115 32, 28, 26, 29
6 4010203421 Rob Campbell 20 19 112 20, 27,34, 31
7 4010204041 Allison Cook 22 21 111 31, 32, 26, 22
8 4010203176 Nick Gaskell 21 23 105 24, 31, 26, 24
9 4010201244 Bruce Webster 18 17 103 24, 29, 20, 30
10 4010203819 Paul Ryan 6 5 102 33,37,32
11 4010203514 Ash Holmes 10 9 100 34, 36, 30
12 4010203516 Wayne Brandon 21 21 98 C/B 36, 29, 33
13 4010204946 Perri llott 12 8 98 34, 34, 30
14 4010203842 Michael Roberts 0 7 97 29, 31, 37
15 4010206008 Darryl Stuckey 6 6 95 32,32,31
16 4010206165 Graeme Buckland 11 11 94 30, 31, 33
17 4010204377 Steve Ward 5 5 93 36, 26, 31
18 4010202107 Will Siganto 18 18 92 C/B 28, 30, 34
19 4010206361 Shaun Hyland 14 13 92 34, 33,25
20 4010204288 Matt Field 2 2 91 C/B 33, 26, 32
21 4010206437 Benjamin McCarthy 15 13 91 28, 35, 28
22 4010204045 Rob Bulley 24 24 90 31, 26, 33
23 4010201189 Michael Holmes 15 14 89 29, 31, 29
24 4010203946 Jenny Somers 23 23 87 31, 27,29
25 4010203409 Dennis May 12 13 86 C/B 26, 28, 32
26 4010202776 Jim Hogan 28 30 86 C/B 27, 30, 29
27 4010202151 Keniji Ito 23 24 86 C/B 28, 31, 27
28 4010202850 David Warner 29 29 86 37,25,24
29 4010206387 Benjamin Daly 10 11 85 C/B 23,31, 31
30 4010206024 Grant Mosey 17 15 85 C/B 22, 33,30
31 4010202551 David McDougall 9 9 85 C/B 26, 29, 30
32 4010206106 Malcolm Beazley 17 17 85 C/B 28, 30, 27
33 4010204955 Phillip Harvey 26 24 85 29, 31, 25
34 4010202838 Helmut Geiblinger 22 18 84 28, 28, 28
35 4010203991 Rob Brown 11 11 83 26, 31, 26
36 4010204024 Murray Eagle 28 27 82 25,24, 33
37 4010206357 Martin Wood 22 21 81 C/B 29, 24, 28
38 4010200451 Bruce Parkinson 24 24 81 C/B 37,22,22
39 4010203885 Michael Williamson 25 25 81 24, 36, 21
40 4010202659 Tom Potter 21 23 76 C/B 28, 20, 28
41 4010202014 Paul O'Regan 22 25 76 23, 27, 26
42 4010200432 Peter O'Connor 24 24 73 23, 22,28
43 4010204934 Michael Batiste 12 11 72 C/B 34, 38
44 4010200312 Mark Haysom 12 13 72 32,40
45 4010203805 Philip Lynem 6 6 70 C/B 34, 36
46 4011407525 William Bowen -3 -3 70 36, 34
a7 4010204255 Craig Mills 9 10 68 C/B 35,33
48 4010206438 Tony Mackie 33 34 68 39, 29
49 4010206300 Joe Leung 23 24 67 C/B 31, 36
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Rank

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Golflink

4010203063
4011303104
4010206080
4010203837
4010206301
4010200531
4010201728
4010204884
4010203108
4010206580
4010200415
4010202451
4133305385
4010206184
4010206370
4010206381
4010204942
4010202853
4010206162
4010200735
4010206409
4010200071
4010200443
4010204134
4010203463
4010202871
4010206366
4010204958
4010201222
4010203796
4011224167
4011305595
4010200494
4010204220
4010203582
4010204852
4010202680
4010206144
4010204060
4010201098
4010203122
4010206264
4010203546
4010206296
4010204349
4111108914
4010206179
4010204739
4010202534
4010206550
4010206077
4010206168
4010200880
4010206477
4010206564
4010204713

Participant Name

Eugene Estella
TYLER DUNCAN
Dena Ogilvie
John Sheahan
Pat Goh

Paul Taylor
Robert Prineas
Daniel Lake
Henry Hawes

Christopher Magoffin

Peter Moran
Mark Deuble
Blaike Perkins
Jack Zhou
Hung Huynh
Gary Fahey

Bill Nielsen
Angela Fong
Brett Leonard
Tom Symons
John Houston
Andrew Cooper
Warwick Oxenford
Simon Milenko
Andrew Mullis
Bruce Green
Adam Price
Hannah Reeves
Bill Proud
Graeme Bell
Glen Weston
JOHN HARMER
Frank Samios
Darren Morris
David Pradella
John Millman
Takashi Mori
Archie Hamilton
Neil Campbell
Mark Ross
Vincent Fong
Brad Wilson
David Raman
James Murphy
Kathryn Ash
Troy Panui
Cynthia Vaughn
Andrew Seeto
Clint Auty
Cameron Burke
Valerie Webb
William llott
Philip Vanderzeil
Cole Wilkinson
James Miller
Joe Crunkhorn

Handica

First

2
-2
23
18
21
12
12
7
22
9
13
13
-5
15
33
19
26
11

12

22

14

27
13
24
10
25
13
22
10
25
17
23
16

19
27
40
19

31
37
17
24
21
20
14

Last

3

-2
23
17
23
13
12
7

21
9

13
14
-3
15
35
17
26
12

18
28
39
18

28
37
18
25
22
20
11

Total
NETT

67 C/B
67
66 C/B
66
65
64 C/B
64
63 C/B
63
62 C/B
62 C/B
62 C/B
62
61 C/B
61 C/B
61 C/B
61
60 C/B
60 C/B
60 C/B
60
59 C/B
59 C/B
59 C/B
59 C/B
59 C/B
59
58
57 C/B
57
56 C/B
56 C/B
56 C/B
56 C/B
56
54 C/B
54
53
52 C/B
52 C/B
52 C/B
52
51 C/B
51
50
49 C/B
49
47 C/B
47
46
45 C/B
45 C/B
45
43
42 C/B
42 C/B

Printed by MiClub

Rounds Prize

33,34
35, 32
30, 36
33,33
32,33
29, 35
33,31
28, 35
34, 29
26, 36
28,34
29, 33
34, 28
26, 35
29, 32
33, 28
33, 28
27,33
28, 32
31,29
33,27
25,34
29, 30
30, 29
31, 28
32,27
32,27
31, 27
26, 31
27,30
22,34
22,34
25,31
26, 30
27,29
21,33
23,31
31, 22
24,28
26, 26
26, 26
29, 23
23,28
28,23
28,22
17,32
25,24
26, 21
29,18
28,18
23,22
24,21
29, 16
21,22
15, 27
29,13
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Rank

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Golflink

4010206322
4010206257
4010201231
4011302938
4010419160
4010206000
4010204588
4010203656
5012915824
4010206277
4010204224
4010203915
4010203575
4133306005
4010203621
4132706445
4010203610
4051806585
4010206354
4051806079
4133301075
4010200558
4133300667
4010204250
4010204970
4071803563
4010206435
4010206075
4010206123
4110905388
4010204741
4010203458
4010201708
4010203379
4011403584
4011403816
4010204283
4010204425
4010204309
4010605515
4010203570
4010206504
4010204323
4010201299
4011408383
4010204374
4051806322
4010204344
4011129639
4010416604
4010906716
4010200123
4010204972
4010204820
4010204975
4010204963

Participant Name

Simon Box

Wei (Alan) Liu
Peter Sexton
DOUGLAS KLEIN
Ping Liu

John Sexton

Kurt Carlson
Andrew Poulton
Matt Brandon
Fraser Stowers
Cameron Meggitt
Sally Standfield
Michael Tilse
COOPER FIELD
Kristian Poole
Benjamin Mellor
Michael Kastrissios
Justin Thompson
Steve Muller
Adam King

Peter Steel

Phil Wikman

Jim O'Sullivan
Tony McDonald
Warren Richter
Billy Dowling
Darren Crothers
Martyn Skinner
Adam Duffus
Jakov Soldan
Lisa Schoutrop
Natalie Cook
Trisha Quinn
Sue Lewandowski
Douglas Morel
John Duncan
llija Soldan

Lyn Riley

Paul Schofield
MATT SMITH
Tom Deane
Matthew Wilkinson
Edward Whitehouse
Susan Eagleton
Quinnton Croker
Sam Slater
Adam Fastnedge
Soorian Raman
Kemal Kajim
Anthony Scott
Christopher Lee
Ned O'Connor
Rob Dagnall

Kaz Honda
Michael Pratt
Todd Gerhardt

Handica Total
First Last NETT

17 11 42
21 22 40
25 27 31

-3 -3 40
21 21 38C/B
22 22 38C/B
2 2 38
11 11 37C/B
24 24 37C/B
17 17 37C/B
15 15 37C/B
22 22 37
16 16 36 C/B
36 C/B
9 36
14 14 35C/B
20 20 35C/B
15 15 35C/B
21 21 35C/B
4 4 35
24 24 34 C/B
20 20 34 C/B
16 16 34 C/B
17 17 34C/B
26 26 34C/B
4 -4 34 C/B
19 19 34 C/B
17 17 34 C/B
18 18 34
28 28 33C/B
14 14 33C/B
21 21 33C/B
29 29 33C/B
16 16 33C/B
16 16 33C/B
33C/B
0 33C/B
25 25 33C/B
19 19 33C/B
8 33C/B
33C/B
23 23 33C/B
11 11 33C/B
17 17 33
2 -2 32C/B
-3 -3 32C/B
17 17 32C/B
9 9 32C/B
14 14 32C/B
10 10 32C/B
23 23 32C/B
17 17 32C/B
9 9 32C/B
16 16 32C/B
14 14 32C/B
20 20 32C/B

Printed by MiClub

Rounds Prize

32,10
9,31
28,3
40
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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Rank

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Golflink

4010206368
4010203764
4081306542
4010200981
4071005549
4010203413
4010204641
4051803777
4010206035
4010203774
4010204743
4130104540
4010206176
4010203957
4133303548
4010204386
4010203694
4010206433
4010203895
4010203569
4011408138
4133302047
4111402126
4010201893
4010203204
2061800036
4010203766
4010204862
4110609328
4010203983
4010206461
6010406054
5012914292
4010203816
4010204286
4010206578
4010206508
4051805850
4010203953
4010203506
4011403525
4010204262
4010202993
4010906571
4010204846
4011408489
4010206576
4010204776
4011226058
4011709568
4133300080
4010204419
7624503395
5013204526
4010204796
4010206181

Participant Name

Ross Jempson
Janice Morris
Scott Borlace
Stephen Deane
Richard Byrne

Richard Lewandowski

Jodi Lobegeiger
Rohan Dore
Liang Shu-Tzu
Grant Lukin
Dean Webb
Bryan Artis
Jake Collins
Rhett Parker
Nobby Papworth
Kurt Allison
Lawry Flynn
Samuel Fellows
Ed Trendall
Michael Deane
Bradley Tatnell
Peter Rood
Gavin Fairfax
Chris Frawley
Allan Duke

MICHAEL ARCHINAL

Stewart Parrott
Connor O'Dea
Brad Curtin

Paul Jenner
Mike Barber
Darcy Short
Nathan Brown
Richard Peacock
Jim Wilkins
Peter Lock
Nicholas Lim
David Benham
Berenice Holmes
Nicolas Wilson
William Douglas
Samuel Varendorff
Renae Michielsen
Craig Hacking
Elliot Ryan
Charlie Mylne
Cory Blackmore
Brett Rankin
Mark Beard

lan Gilmour
Barrie Jack
Joseph Dowling
Jordan Silk
Darragh Joyce
Rob Keys

Myles Gillan

Handica

First

9
24
13
4
7
24
19

16
13
24

16
10
-3
15
10

11
19
-4
12
21

17

19
15
14
10
28

20
22
24
13
23
16
26

13

21

14

14

14

24
10

12

Last

9
24
13

24
19

16
13
24

16
10
-3
15
10

11
19
-4
12
21

17

19
15
14
10
28

20
22
24
13
23
16
26

13

21

14

14

14

24
10

12

Total
NETT

32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32

31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31

30C/B
30C/B
30C/B
30 C/B
30 C/B
30C/B
30C/B
30C/B
30C/B
30 C/B
30

29C/B
29C/B
29C/B
29C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
29C/B
29C/B
29C/B
29

28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28C/B
28C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28C/B
28C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B

Printed by MiClub

Rounds Prize

32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
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Rank

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Golflink

7624503873
4010206286
4011407311
5013218183
4010206595
4010203510
4010203740
4010204380
4011215677
4010206317
4011126631
4010203245
4010203263
4011305666
4010206172
4010202721
4010206222
4011129764
4010203493
4010206483
4010202609
4051803195
4130809506
4010203547
4133300676
4051806397
4010202921
4011403014
4011407739
4010206510
4010205029
4010204096
4010206129
4010204082
4010419246
4010203903
4010203501
4081003221
4010206413
4010206460
4051806067
2011702215
4010203083
4010206588
4133306328
6011202036
4133305849
4010203179
4051802358
4110904548
4010206619
4010206042
4010204792
4010201788
4010206405
7624503874

Participant Name

Tony Sun
Brendan Nerdal
Jamie Duffield
Andrew Dore
Rory Gorman
Mark Yates-Round
Tom Woodley
Harvey Palmer
Robert Barden
Tristan Warburton
Sam Hodgetts
John Hillier
Matthew Bode
JONATHON TAIT
Mark Star

Bob Russell
Benjamin Slater
Darcy Marsh

lan Marshall

Dan Clark

Nick Apostolidis
Keagan Stapleton
Adam Shayler
lan Hamilton
Richard Hancock
Mitch Dunbar
Peter Hanmer
John Wright
Roger Jones

Ben Strachan
Reece McRae
Alan Warren
Joseph Aranga

Damien Mitchelmore

Paul Strooper
Vicki Mounts
Tony Mylne
Allan De Lacey
Jaxon Prior
Marco Limans
Nic Rees

Edwin Jan
Jerry Hsu

Tom Fullarton
Stewart James
Steven Lunn
David Werner
Digby Whetton
Michael Usher
Suafai Malaeimi
Nathan Weygood

Christine McNamara

Stuart Logue
Richard Debnam
Jim Ryan
Florence Sun

Handica

First

10
15
15
17
2

19
17

12
13
31
24

26
20

13
22
12
15
15
19
25
27

27
15

29

22
22
17
21
19
25
12

19
15
18
12
10
27
16

14

15
28
12
31
18
26

Last

10
15
15
17
2

19
17
1

12
13
31
24
6
26
20
9
13
22
12
15
15
19
25
27
-1
27
15
7
29
3
22
22
17
21
19
25
12
8
19
15
18
12
10
27
16
9
14

15
28
12
31
18
26

Total
NETT

28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28

27C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27C/B
27CIB
27CIB
27C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27C/B
27CIB
27CIB
27C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27CIB
27CIB
27CIB
27C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27CIB
27CIB
27CIB
27C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27CIB
27CIB
27

26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26

25C/B
25C/B

Printed by MiClub

Rounds Prize

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
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Rank

274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

Golflink

4010206350
4010203978
4010203985
5012916762
4010202823
4010202696
4010204967
4010419505
4010204667
4010412447
4011305667
4010206369
4010204724
4010203622
4010206478
3418000128
4010203399
5012906117
4010204702
4010203595
4010202519
4010206182
5012915445
4010206326
4010203548
4133300686
0080100944
4091708006
4010204871
4010200595
3111104141
3012903843
4010204406
4010206430
4010206246
2180900249
4011226381
4080900547
4010203116
5030302454
4011210234
4010204878
4010204086
4091708005
4010206422
4010206007
4010206441
4010203545
4010206497
4010204756
4010206120
7624503946
5012917514
4010206695
4010206236
4010201476

Participant Name

Chris Stanfield
Shiha Harris
Francis Chaw
Samuel Spiro
Rob Bristed

Bob Herrington
James Garnett
Andrew Mills
Judy Hamilton
Barry Low
ROBYN TAIT
Michael Riches
Mal Reiher

Tim Evans
Robert Crundell
Ben Freudenberg
John McReynolds
Daniel Boyes
Vinod Muthanna
Paul Trembath
Richard Garnham
Francois Neser
Darren Norvill
Richard Walsh
Cheryl Hamilton
David Taylor
Brad Gaddes
Vicki Brackley
Scott McDougall
Steve Fleming
Chris Evans
Nathan Watchorn
Trevor Pask

Tobi Spencer
Murray Gilchrist
Kent Driver
Daniel Myers
Phillip Solomon
Sam Platsis

Ross Anderson-Stanford

Steve Heald
Mike Waldie
Anne Clifton
Alan Brackley
Gillian Mullis
James Temple
Christopher Chan
Anna Lyons
Mark Cruse

Paul Brown
Vikas Moudgil
Mitchell Owen
Dominic Murphy
Harry Wilson
Stephen Holmes
Kay Samios

Handica

First

19
27
26
16
17
27
16
17
32
24
4

15
12
16
28
10
21
10
21
15

27
33
29
21
13
22
16
18

12
11
23
13

14
11
25
19
15

24
16
45
15
25
17
36
19
34
13
31
23
24
31

Last

19
27
26
16
17
27
16
17
32
24
4

15
12
16
28
10
21
10
21
15

27
33
29
21
13
22
16
18

12
11
23
13

14
11
25
19
15

24
16
45
15
25
17
36
19
34
13
31
23
24
31

Total
NETT

25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25 C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25 C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25

24 CIB
24 C/B
24 C/B
24 C/B
24 C/B
24 CIB
24 CIB
24

23 C/B
23 C/B
23C/B
23C/B
23

22 C/B
22 C/B
22 C/B
22 C/B
22 CIB
22 C/B
22 C/B
22 C/B
22 C/B
22 C/B
22

21C/B
21C/B
21C/B
21C/B
21C/B
21

20C/B
20C/B
20C/B
20C/B
20

19C/B
19C/B
19

18C/B
18C/B
18 C/B

Printed by MiClub

Rounds Prize

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
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Rank Golflink Participant Name Handica Total Rounds Prize

First  Last NETT
330 4010204152 Kobus Terblanche 20 20 18C/B 18
331 4010206565 Tom Nielsen 16 16 18 18
332 4010906667 Wayne Hampson 10 10 17 17
333 5012917890 Graham Brown 18 18 16 C/B 16
334 4010200540 Andrew Trowse 18 18 16 16
335 4010206103 Nicholas Ogden 13 13 15 15
336 4010204650 Fred Chang 29 29 14 14
337 4010200419 Mike Murphy 9 9 13 13
338 4010306344 Andy Lim 27 27 9 9
4010206486 Scott McCoy 13 14 101 32,35,34
4010201409 Deb Kember 15 15 87 26, 33, 28
4010206122 Bob Shields 16 17 81 30, 27, 24
4010203191 Greg Spencer 29 28 74 23,31, 20
4010202566 Peter Lansom 7 6 67 31, 36
4010206259 Samuel Edwards 13 12 65 36, 29
4011124876 Wayne Robins 12 12 64 33,31
4010202679 Al Haydock 16 17 62 29, 33
4010204009 Ashley Stewart 8 8 62 33,29
4010204259 Sam Howse -1 -2 61 26, 35
4010200340 Mark Johnson 15 16 60 27,33
4010206621 Darren Fowler 5 4 60 29,31
4010202988 Rob Armstrong 18 17 58 28,30
4010202660 Jack Steggall 28 27 58 30, 28
4010200469 David Prince 16 17 55 24,31
4010203160 Spiro Poulimas 22 21 51 30, 21
4010203958 Keith Carl 19 20 49 20, 29
4010203818 lan Burgess 5 5 34 34
4010202016 Ralph Hockings 10 10 34 34
4010200682 Peter Feros 28 28 33 33
4010204109 James Poulimas 6 6 33 33
4010200063 Greg Braun 11 11 33 33
4010200648 Peter White 11 11 33 33
4010206242 Nathan Eades 10 10 32 32
4010206112 Max Roberts 14 14 32 32
4010204759 Reg Hutchinson 8 8 32 32
4081307583 Bradley Beaven 11 11 31 31
4010203051 John William 16 16 31 31
4010204064 Chris Holmes 34 34 31 31
4010202682 Rambo Ramsay 16 16 30 30
4010205027 Joe Janison 3 3 30 30
4010200350 John Kastrissios 26 26 29 29
4010203997 Ken McGuire 17 17 28 28
4010202485 Craig James 7 7 27 27
4010203272 Adrian Tiller 28 28 25 25
4080300472 Craig Halls 6 0 null
4010202453 Roland Hammond 20 O null
4010206114 Nathan Basha 17 0 null
4010206500 Jamie Hough 22 0 null
4011300102 JOHN DECKER 17 0 null
4010202864 Victor James Pisanos 10 O null
4010200403 Ross McTaggart 15 0 null
2030701656 Paul McBarron 28 O null
4010206055 Ty Bramley 14 0 null
4010203197 Ben Ong 15 0 null
4010203246 Kathryn Hillier null 0 null
4010206489 Zak Olsen 14 0 null
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Rank

Golflink

4051811079
4010204811
4011406736
4011406320
4011407292
4010206084
2061800092
4010202784
4011129275
4010304885
4010420064
4010202567
4010203962
4010201204
4010708435
4010204156
4010204969
5014200724
4010203922
4010206197
4011128334
5012915330
4010206682
4010202856
5012916421
5012914336

Participant Name

Brenton Fowler
Chris Somerfield
Sean Mccormick
Ralph Heading
Athol Marks

Toby Bayford-Brown
Rachel Vinac
GREGORY BAYLISS
Margaret Tormey
Allan Todd

Cody Fullarton
Leona Stewart
Martin Riley

Leanne James
Andrew MacDonald
Matt Foots

Josh Kaurila
Samuel Richards

ISAAC MORROW-JONES

Levi Smouha
Mark Eagleston
Douglas May
Danny Kaddour
Lachie Reck
Raymond Lam
Adrian Reck
Alex Macdonald

Handica

Last

First
-2
-3
1

20
21
14
22
21

16
11
19
33
14
19
36
24
19
15
21
12
17
16
17
31

O O O O O O O O 0O OO O O 0O 0O O 0O o oo o oo o o o o

Total Rounds
NETT

null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
null
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